Medicare Modernization Act (MMA) Carriers that Cover Prescription Drugs
(Updated 11/2015)

This table provides a cross-reference to the carriers identified in the Medicare Modernization Act (MMA)
Part D. For your reference, it includes the federal contract number, the state carrier code, the carrier
name and phone number, and the scope of coverage. This table is updated monthly and is only as current
as the last update.

State Carrier Federal Contract Carrier Phone Scope of PLAN
Code Number Carrier Name Number Coverage TYPE
A002 S8067 AVALON INSURANCE COMPANY (877) 234-3853 R PDP
A003 H8552 ANTHEM MEDICARE PREFERRED STD (877) 811-3107 OIM R PPO
AOO7 H5817 AMERIVANTAGE (866) 805-4589 OIM R MAP
A008 H5521 AETNA MEDICARE (800) 624-0756 OIM VR MAP
A515 HO0523 AETNA MEDICARE (412) 875-7207 OIM VR MAP
A807 H7292 ALAMEDA ALLIANCE FOR HEALTH (510) 747-4500 OIM VR HMO
A811 HO0321 UNITED HEALTHCARE (800) 348-4058 OIM VR MAP
A812 H5416 HUMANA (800) 457-4708 OIM R MAP
A813 H3814 ATRIO HEALTH PLANS (541) 672-8620 OIM VR MAP
A814 H1517 ANTHEM BLUE CROSS (888) 290-9160 OIM VR MAP
A816 H1607 ANTHEM BLUE CROSS (888) 290-9160 OIM VR MAP
A817 H1849 ANTHEM BLUE CROSS (888) 290-9160 OIM VR MAP
A818 H4909 ANTHEM BLUE CROSS (888) 290-9160 OIM VR MAP
A819 H5529 ANTHEM BLUE CROSS (888) 290-9160 OIM R MAP
A820 H5530 ANTHEM BLUE CROSS (888) 290-9160 OIM R MAP
A821 H5854 ANTHEM BLUE CROSS (888) 290-9160 OIM R MAP
BOO1 H7855 BRANDMAN CENTERS FOR SENIOR CA (818) 774-3274 OIML DVR MAP
B100 S5993 HORIZON BC/BS OF NEW JERSEY (973) 466-7894 R PDP
B113 S3994 HMSA (808) 948-5110 R PDP
B201 HO504 BLUE SHIELD MEDICARE HMO (877) 654-6500 OIM R MAP
B202 S5540 BC/BS OF NORTH CAROLINA (336) 201-4459 R PDP
B977 S1030 BLUE RX OPTION 1 (888) 543-9212 R PDP
C0o01 H5629 COMMUNITY ELDERCARE SAN DIEGO (619) 239-6900 OIM VR MAP
C002 H4346 CAREMORE HEALTH PLAN (800) 499-2793 OIM VR MAP
C005 H6528 CARE IMPROVEMENT PLUS (866) 679-3119 OIM VR MAP
Cco11 R3444 CARE IMPROVEMENT PLUS (866) 679-3119 OIML VR MAP
Cc0o12 R9896 CARE IMPROVEMENT PLUS (866) 679-3119 OIM VR MAP
C013 H5172 COMMUNICARE ADVANTAGE (619) 498-6539 OIM R MAP
C034 S0962 COLORADO ACCESS VISTA MEDICARE (877) 441-6032 R PDP
Cl154 HO544 CAREMORE HEALTH PLAN (877) 211-6553 OIM VR MAP
C399 HO564 BLUE CROSS OF CALIFORNIA (888) 290-9160 OIM R MAP
C409 HO0502 CONTRA COSTA HEALTH PLAN (925) 957-5185 OIM VR MAP
C498 H5649 CENTRAL HEALTH MEDICARE PLAN (626) 388-2390 OIM VR MAP
C505 H3815 CITIZENS CHOICE HEALTHPLAN (323) 728-7232 OIM VR MAP
C687 HO571 CHINESE COMMUNITY HEALTHCARE (415) 955-8800 OIM VR MAP
C776 H5928 CARE1ST HEALTH PLAN (323) 889-6638 O0OIM VR MAP
C837 H7086 COMMUNITY HEALTH GROUP (619) 422-0422 OIM R MSP
C883 S5670 COVENTRY ADVANTRA RX (804) 965-7796 R PDP
C884 R6801 UNITED HEALTHCARE (410) 625-2200 OIM VR MAP
D003 S7610 MERIDIAN HEALTH PLAN ILLINOIS (877) 902-6784 R PDP
D004 S5998 ELDER HEALTH INSURANCE CO. (410) 864-4466 R PDP
D008 S2874 HUMANA INSURANCE PUERTO RICO (800) 448-6262 R PDP
D011 S0064 EXPRESS SCRIPTS HEALTH SOLUTIO (800) 758-4574 R PDP
D013 S3440 HEALTH ALLIANCE PLAN (800) 422-4641 R PDP
D014 S9579 TRANSAMERICA MEDICARE RX (877) 633-7443 R PDP
D018 S7230 MERIDIAN RX (855) 647-0075 R PDP
D019 S5907 TRIPLE-S SALUD (787) 620-1919 R PDP
D500 S2468 BLUE SHIELD MEDICARE RX (888) 239-6469 R PDP
D501 S1566 ELDER HEALTH PDP TEXAS (888) 225-0026 R PDP
D502 S0197 ADVANTRARX (800) 238-6279 R PDP
D503 S2321 AMERIHEALTH RX (888) 678-7007 R PDP
D504 X0001 HUMANA, INC. (800) 783-1307 R PDP
D505 S0128 HEALTHMARKETS (888) 630-9137 R PDP
D506 S6506 BLUE MEDICARE RX (877) 853-7693 R PDP
D507 S0522 OPTUM RX (888) 326-1004 R PDP
D508 S1140 EXPRESS SCRIPT INC. (877) 461-9218 R PDP
D510 S2770 AMERIHEALTH ADVANTAGE (866) 681-7368 R PDP
D520 S2893 BLUE MEDICARE RX (866) 755-2776 R PDP
D550 S3389 UPMC HEALTH PLAN PDP (877) 539-3080 R PDP
D570 S3521 EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN PDP (800) 514-6930 R PDP
D580 S5552 HUMANA INSURANCE COMPANY OF NY (800) 281-6918 R PDP
D590 S5566 GROUP HEALTH SVCS OF OKLAHOMA (888) 285-2249 R PDP
D593 S5569 FIRST HEALTH PREMIER (866) 823-4701 R PDP
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Medicare Modernization Act (MMA) Carriers that Cover

State Carrier
Code

D595
D597
D600
D605
D615
D618
D619
D625
D630
D635
D650
D660
D670
D675
D680
D685
D687
D690
D698
D700
D705
D707
D710
D720
D722
D730
D735
D740
D742
D750
D755
D759
D760
D765
D769
D770
D775
D780
D782
D784
D785
D790
D795
D796
D800
D801
D802
D803
D804
E002
E270
FO04
FO67
F773
G004
G005
G032
HO02
HO06
HOO08
HO12
HO13
HO19
HO020
HO024
HO28
HO30
HO032

Federal Contract
Number

S5578
S5580
S5581
S5584
S5593
S5596
S5597
S5601
S5609
S5617
S5644
S5660
S5674
S5678
S5715
S5726
S5740
S5743
S5753
S5755
S5768
S5783
S5795
S5803
S5805
S5810
S5815
S§5820
55822
S5825
S5857
S5877
§5884
S5902
S5916
S5917
S0000
S5932
S5946
S5953
S§5954
S5960
S5966
S5967
S5975
S2505
S5904
S7950
S§5983
S7694
H5087
H5850
HO303
S5557
H5609
H2241
S3875
R5826
H1036
H3359
H1019
H5520
H2649
H2012
H6609
H4510
H8145
S4219

(Updated 11/2015)

Carrier Name

HEALTHSPRING

FIRST UNITED AMERICAN LIFE INS
MARQUETTE NATL LIFE INS
BLUE CROSS/SHIELD MICHIGAN
HIGHMARK SENIOR RESOURCES
BLUE CROSS MEDICARE RX
PENNSYLVANIA LIFE INSURANCE CO
SILVERSCRIPT INSURANCE CO
ASURIS NORTHWEST HEALTH
CIGNA HEALTH CARE
RXAMERICA

MEDCO

COVENTRY ADVANTRARX

HEALTH NET ORANGE

BLUE MEDICARE RX

BLUE MEDICARE RX

TEXAS HEALTHSPRING

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD

WPS HEALTH INSURANCE
UNITED AMERICAN INSURANCE
FIRST HEALTH PREMIER
AMERIHEALTH ADVANTAGE
ARKANSAS BCBS

MEMBERHEALTH

AARP MEDICARE RX PREFERRED
AETNA MEDICARE
HEALTHSPRING

UNITED HEALTHCARE

ELDER HEALTH PDP MID ATLANTIC
AMERICAN PROGRESSIVE
PRIORITY MEDICARE RX
EDUCATORS MUTUAL INSURANCE
HUMANA INSURANCE COMPANY
PRESBYTERIAN INSURANCE CO
REGENCE LIFE AND HEALTH
SIERRA RX

PACIFICARE PDP
HEALTHSPRING PDP

INSTIL HEALTH INSURANCE CO
BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF NC
DEAN HEALTH INSURANCE
UNICARE PDP

GHI MEDICARE DRUG PLAN
WELLCARE PRESCRIPTION

ODS ADVANTAGE RX

WINDSOR RX

BLUEMEDICARE RX

XAMASCRIPT

MEDCO MEDICARE PRESCRIPTION
ENVISION RX PLUS

EASY CHOICE HEALTH PLAN
FLORIDA SUMMIT ADVANTRA
UNITED HEALTHCARE WEST

FOX INSURANCE COMPANY
GEMCARE HEALTH PLAN

GOLDEN STATE MEDICARE HEALTH P
GRANITE ALLIANCE

HUMANA HEALTH PLANS

HUMANA HEALTH PLANS

HEALTH FIRST

HUMANA HEALTH PLANS

HEALTH NET

HUMANA

HUMANA

HUMANA

HUMANA

HUMANA

HEALTH ALLIANCE MEDICARE
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Prescription Drugs

Carrier Phone
Number

(858)
(866)
(850)
(800)
(800)
(800)
(850)
(866)
(800)
(800)
(800)
(800)
(866)
(800)
(888)
(866)
(800)
(888)
(800)
(866)
(866)
(888)
(866)
(518)
(888)
(800)
(888)
(888)
(443)
(850)
(616)
(800)
(800)
(505)
(800)
(866)
(888)
(888)
877)
(888)
(608)
(866)
(800)
(866)
(888)
(866)
(800)
(800)
(800)
(330)
(866)
(800)
(800)
(999)
(661)
877)
(855)
(800)
(800)
(888)
(800)
(800)
(800)
(800)
(800)
(800)
(800)
(855)

625-5686
524-4171
432-1700
485-4415
290-3914
928-6201
432-1700
235-5660
541-8981
222-6700
429-6686
758-4574
823-5178
806-8811
285-2249
755-2776
280-8888
832-0075
688-1604
524-4169
865-0662
457-3007
390-3369
447-9200
867-5562
445-1796
886-1959
556-7060
573-1910
432-1700
464-8820
316-9176
281-6918
923-6060
541-8981
789-1522
556-7060
501-3965
446-7845
247-4142
827-4372
470-6265
585-5786
800-6111
786-7509
270-5223
926-6565
451-6245
758-4570
405-8080
999-3945
847-3995
950-9355
999-9999
716-8800
541-4111
586-2573
457-4708
457-4708
801-1660
457-4708
275-4737
457-4708
457-4708
457-4708
457-4708
457-4708
291-9311

Scope of
Coverage

OIM
OIM
OIM

OIM
OIM

OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
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Medicare Modernization Act (MMA) Carriers that Cover Prescription Drugs

State Carrier
Code

HO71
H314
H321
H325
H421
H422
1010
1259
1470
K994
K995
K997
K999
L223
M002
M009
M123
M468
M512
M601
NO14
N369
0101
0200
POO1
P347
P440
P443
P448
P476
P505
P716
P800
P801
P802
P803
Q001
Q066
R181
S003
S005
S012
S318
$322
$323
S342
S344
S345
S347
S448
S465
S521
S926
T360
uoo7
U008
U009
Uo1l
uo12
U188
w004
w007
w010

Federal Contract
Number

S5741
HO0562
H5439
H5428
H2944
HO0108
H5640
HO0545
S0654
H6052
H9003
HO0524
H6050
H2643
H4003
H8677
S5766
H5580
H2701
H5810
S9701
S8841
H5403
H5433
S5775
H5421
H3812
HO0543
H5008
H5435
H2949
H5782
H5852
HO542
H5405
H5406
S6875
S8475
S5937
H2931
H5471
S9014
H4590
H5765
H5943
H9104
H5425
H5811
H6053
S4802
H235

S5915
§9264
H1961
H7352
H1509
H7949
H5005
R5287
HO0838
H1032
H1264
H5698

(Updated 11/2015)

Carrier Name

HIP HEALTH PLAN OF NEW YORK
HEALTH NET OF CA

HEALTH NET LIFE INSURANCE
HEALTHPLAN OF SAN MATEO
HUMANA INSURANCE COMPANY
HUMANA HEALTH PLAN OF

IEHP HEALTH ACCESS
INTERVALLEY HEALTH PLAN
TEAMSTAR MEDICARE PART D
KAISER SENIOR ADVANTAGE
KAISER SENIOR ADVANTAGE
KAISER FOUNDATION HP, INC.
KAISER SENIOR ADVANTAGE

L.A. CARE HEALTH PLAN

MMM HEALTHCARE INC.

MOLINA HEALTHCARE OF CALIFORNI
MEDICARE FIRST BC/BS

MERCY CARE ADVANTAGE

NEW WEST HEALTH SERVICES
MOLINA HEALTHCARE

NAVITUS MEDICARE RX

NMHC MEDICARE PDP GOLD

ON LOK SENIOR HEALTH

CAL OPTIMA ONECARE

PHARMACY INSURANCE CORP
PYRAMID LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
UHC OF CALIFORNIA, INC.

UHC OF CALIFORNIA, INC.

UHC OF CALIFORNIA, INC.
UNITED HEALTHCARE INS CO
HUMANA

PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF
POSITIVE HEALTHCARE PARTNERS
ALTAMED PACE (SENIOR) EAST LA
CENTER FOR ELDERS INDEPENDENCE
PACE SUTTER SENIORCARE

QCC INSURANCE COMPANY
QUALITY RX

RX BLUE OF LOUISIANA

SENIOR DIMENSIONS

SIMPLY HEALTHCARE PLANS INC.
SECURE ADVANTAGE RX OPTION 11
UNITED HEALTHCARE WEST
SATELLITE HEALTH PLAN

SCAN HEALTH PLAN

SCAN HEALTH PLAN

SCAN HEALTH PLAN

SCAN HEALTH PLAN

SANTA FE EMP HOSP ASSOC COASTL
STERLING LIFE INSURANCE CO
SECURE ADVANTAGE

SCOTT AND WHITE HEALTH PLAN
STERLING LIFE INSURANCE CO
PEOPLES HEALTH

UCA CLAIMS

UNITED HEALTH CARE

UNITED HEALTH CARE

UNITED HEALTH CARE

UNITED HEALTH CARE

BRAND NEW DAY

WELLCARE HEALTHPLANS INC.
WELLCARE HEALTHPLANS INC.
WINDSOR MEDICARE EXTRA
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Carrier Phone
Number

(646)
(800)
(800)
(650)
(888)
(800)
(909)
(888)
(866)
877
(877)
(800)
(800)
(888)
(866)
(855)
(800)
(800)
(800)
(562)
(877)
(302)
(415)
(877)
(787)
(866)
(800)
(800)
(800)
(866)
(800)
(707)
(800)
(323)
(510)
(916)
(215)
(866)
(888)
(800)
(877
877
(800)
(650)
(800)
(800)
(800)
(900)
(626)
(360)
877)
(800)
(999)
(800)
(877)
(800)
(800)
(800)
(800)
(866)
(888)
(866)
(615)

447-7197
641-7761
641-7761
616-2174
608-3631
457-4708
890-2790
949-1680
412-7445
221-8221
221-8221
443-0815
443-0815
452-2273
333-5470
665-4627
522-7847
624-3879
290-3657
435-3666
270-3877
636-5401
292-8888
412-2734
625-4343
568-8921
228-2144
228-2144
228-2144
579-8774
457-4708
863-4100
662-0626
728-0411
433-1150
446-3100
241-0390
747-2700
223-2583
650-6232
915-0551
847-7907
950-9355
404-3776
307-8003
307-8004
307-8003
307-8003
967-3550
647-9080
847-7907
321-7947
999-9999
631-8443
874-3930
457-8506
457-8506
457-8506
457-8506
255-4795
888-9355
687-8878
782-7800

Scope of
Coverage

R
OIM R
OIM R
OIM R
OIM R
OIM R
OIM R
OIM DVR

R

OIM VR
OIM VR
OIM VR
OIM R
OIM VR
OIM VR
OIM R

OIM VR
OIM VR
OIM R

OIM
OIM

OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM

OIM
OIM

OIM
OIM DV
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM

OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
OIM
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